
C

ZO
NE

 3

RA

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

W
ES

T

KIMBALL

CREST

AVENUE

HOLLIS

ROAD

100'

490'

210'D
120'S

272.43'

38.56'

148.5'

AVENUE

ELECTRIC

ST
RE

ET

100' 200'

200'

400' 663.28'

1335.04'

263.59'

267.1'

490.23'

260'

260'50.01'

210.35'

WEST     STREET

138.6'

907.5'907.5'

258.26'

261.61'

175'

175'

175.07'

90.87'

84.52'

100'
100'

100'

125' 225'

230.81'

250'

250'

250' 100'
100'

249.99'

92.95'
7.05' 120'120'D110'S

10
0'

40'

190'80'

459.08'

19.19'

300'

30
0'

250'

47
0'S

75
'

208.31'

138.6'

94.08'

20
0'

67'

90
'

31.41'

287.22'

33
6.7

2'

40'

95'

283.76'

16
8.1

5'

100.24'

474.38'

53.57'
35.65'

70'

65.9'

17.54'

17.54'

69
'S

92'S

55
1'S

75'46.77'

173.86'

210'

100'

210'
297.68'

142.63'

199.05'

100'

82.68'
117.32'

137.7'

81.98'

342.68'

202.6'

234.22'

304.78'

201.32'
90.15'

105.4' 78.45'

PLACE      R/W

100.64'

89.83'
78.21'

210'

210'

243.13'

24
0.6

'

165'

147.5'

56.6'
111.47'

89.85'

90.88'

25'S

25'
155.71'

100'

58.2'
25'

317.75'

287.2'

53.6'

85'
300'

175.7'

120.62'
69.7'

55'157'
25'

100'

94.4'

155.2'

102'

168'

121.96'

317.14'

322.65' 490.65'

300'
435

.85
'

440.54'

1072.21'

120'

117.05'

100'

40'
195'

141.1'
141.1' 50

'

120'

12
0'

120'

12
0'

544.1'

281.87'

352
.39

'

313.32'

39
.01

'

172.74'P
182'S

345
.67

'

11
4.8

'
11

4.8
'

72
.91

'
11

9.3
2'

390.72'

391.89'

53.17'
62.32'

50.26'

160.29'

37.9'

105'

477.78'

21
9.6

3'
18

9.3
8'

56.22'

50
.28

'

79
.57

'
54

.91
'

240'

205'

491'

219.87'

86
'

220'

131'

640'

440'

120'

190'

203'S

111.37'

166.14'

80.67' 65.5'

25.25'

78
.84

'

39.75'

1098.88'

435.6'

300'

435.6'

300'

200'100'

100'

100'

400'

100'

400'

100'

100'

200'

200'

20'S

215'

20'

418'S

50'
100'

50'
50'

433.69'

434'

250'

290'

200'

200'

150'

100'

100'

100'

100'

200'

100'

100'

150'

200'

100'

81.13'

800.02'

100'

100'

100' 200'

200'80.12'

50'S

48'S
39'S

103.03'

103'

100'

93'

100'

100'

111.82'

39.62'

40'

100.75'

22.43'

89.07'

40'

86.98'

109.62' 56.38'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'

111.71'

110'

140.65'
60.65' 120'

37
.08

'

104.17'

29'S

68'S

40'
40'

40'
37.98'

99.22'

40'

39.36' 40.11'
40.11'

96.4'

22.43'

16.46'
57'S

71
.85

'
40

'
40

'
40

'
38

.96
'

39.36'
40.11'

40.11'
40.11' 40.31'

58'S

24.69'

80
'S

50.9'

40.11'

40.11'

40.11'

40.01'

56.72'

99.46' 43.78'

70'S
16.23'

21.64'
18.37' 102.58'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'

50.23'

20
.64

'
60

.64
'

120.22'

119.29'

118.37'

40'

40.01' 40'

40'
40'

40
'

40
'

40
'

76
.75

'

94.05'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'

40'

39.13'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'
105.27' 50.07'

40.58'

90.55'50'

50'
100'100'

15.19'

16.23'

18
3.0

8'
26

6.6
9'

10
4.9

6'
22

.14
'

51
0'

KIMBALL   STREET   (UNDEVELOPED)

STREET

STREETPOND

CA
RR

AV
EN

UE

123'S

84'S

100'

79.96'

33
4.2

9'

190.37'

206.9'

192'S

STREET513'

460'

300
'

40'
40'

40'
40'

40'

13
0.7

6'

100'140'

75'

130' 75' 50' 50'

50'

BUTTONWOOD

114.76'

200'

200'

HOLLIS ROAD

ROUTE  13

58.5' 25.02'

67.12'

310.11'

149.53'

140.04'

1A

200'

225.1'

68

22

1

12

1314

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

2829
30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43

4445

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

60

61
6263

64 65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

1.1 AcC

1.8 AcC

0.56 AcC

2.8 AcC

0.58 AcC

4.1 AcC

0.93 AcC

4.2 AcC

0.81 AcC 0.94 AcC

3.0 AcC

0.46 AcC0.42 AcC

0.47 AcC
0.36 AcC

11.4 AcC

1.5 AcC 4.7 AcC

0.05 AcC

1.1 AcC

1.9 AcC

0.29 AcC

1.9 AcC

0.98 AcC

1.4 AcC

1.4 AcC

1.2 AcC

0.72 

8.6 AcC

0.33 AcC

0.26 AcC
0.30 AcC

0.33 AcC

0.62 AcC

0.61 AcC

3.3 AcC3.0 AcC
0.76 AcC 0.24 AcC

0.36 AcC0.47 AcC

3.79 Ac

4.38 Ac

11.29 Ac

1.071 Ac

1.041 Ac
0.574 Ac

3.00 Ac

5.94 Ac

2.367 Ac

9.58 Ac

1.238 Ac

2.56 Ac

0.713 Ac

0.689 Ac

0.235 Ac

4.50 Ac

0.184 Ac

5.66 Ac

0.184 Ac

15.78 Ac

7.88 Ac

0.184 Ac
0.459 Ac

0.175 Ac

0.184 Ac

0.347 Ac

0.22 Ac

0.357 Ac

0.743 Ac 0.459 Ac0.331
0.422 Ac

0.218

0.459 Ac
0.422 Ac0.22

0.29 Ac

0.60 AcC

0.422 Ac

0.422 Ac

0.58 AcC
0.422 Ac

0.459 Ac

1.97 AcC

1.255 Ac

0.11 Ac

AcC
Ac

Ac

Ac

59
1.5 Ac

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹
¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8¹

¹8

8¹¹8

8

¹

¹8

8

NO PARCEL 16,
98-14

100'

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.
L.94
-1

94-1
M.L.

98-143
M.L.M.L. M.L. M.L.

98-166
M.L. M.L.

98-12.2
M.L.

98-13
M.L.M.L.

E

N

M.L.

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.
L.

92
-23

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.
L.

92
-22

M.L. M.L. M.L. M.L. M.L. M.L. M.L. M.L.
78-4278-43 78-4378-69 3038000

3036000

59
10

00

59
10

00

NEN E3038000

E

N3036000

58
80

00
58

80
00

INDEX DIAGRAM MAP NO.

93

75 74 73 72 71

76 77 78 79 80

95 94 93 92 91

96 97 98 99 100

115 114 113 112 111

PROPERTY MAPS

LUNENBURG
MASSACHUSETTS

93GN

N25 0 25 50 7512.5
METERS

100 0 100 200 30050
FEET

REVISED   TO:

AREA SURVEYED
AREA CALCULATED
RECORD DIMENSION
SCALED DIMENSION
MATCH LINE
WATER

EXEMPT PROPERTY
SUBDIVISION LOT NO.
RIGHT OF WAY/ACCESS

Ac
AcC
100'

100'SM.L.
-W-

2
,E

LEGEND

R/W

SCALE: 1'' = 100'

JULY 1, 2024

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT VALID FOR LEGAL 
DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.
THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE MASSACHUSETTS STATE PLANE
COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83.
PHOTOGRAPHY DATE:
COMPLETION DATE:

NOVEMBER 13, 2001
JUNE, 2005

BUILDING
WETLANDS É

COMMON OWNERSHIP
55

PRODUCED IN 2005 BY

11 Pleasant Street, Littleton, NH 03561
800.322.4540 - www.cai-tech.com


